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           Year Date Activities 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2014-2015 

24.07.2014 

09.08.2014 

23.10.2014 
 

 

17.02.2015 
 

 

09.03.2015 
 

 

08.04.2015 

Quiz, Essay ,Elocution and Pencil Sketch 
competitions 

Written Quiz Written 

Quiz 

 

Pencil Sketch and Verse Writing competition 
.Theme: “Save our Mother Earth” 

 

 

 

Essay competition Theme: “Real the world – make it 
a better place for Human Race”. 

 

“Coruscatus  2015” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2015-2016 

03.08.2015 
 

 

25.08.2015 
 

 

 

12.08.2015 
 

 

03.08.2015 
 

 

29.10.2015 

Quiz, Essay ,Elocution and Pencil Sketch 
competitions 

 

Delivered a Talk on “Dr.A.P.J AbdulKalam “given 
by Siva Punitha of III History. Written Quiz 

 

 

Delivered a talk on “Solid Waste Management given 
by M.Gayathri III Chemistry. 

 

Written Quiz Written 

Quiz 



 

 

 

 

 

2016-2017 

21.07.2016 
 

 

02.08.2016 
 

 

26.09.2016 
 

 
07.02.2017 

Quiz, Essay ,Elocution and Pencil Sketch 
competitions 

 

 

Delivered a Talk on “Women‘s Rights” given 
by Nandhini of III B.A History. 

 

Oral Quiz on “Olympics – 2016” 
 

 

Written Quiz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017-2018 

 

23.08.2017 
 

 

 

28.09.2017 
 

 

12.12.2017 
 

 

16.01.2017 
 

 

12.02.2018 

Delivered a Talk on “Role of MNCS increasing 
the plastic wastes in India” given by 
Niraimathi of III B.A .Chemistry 

 

Written Quiz 

Written Quiz 

Delivered a Talk on “Burning Problem of 
Today” given by Jeyashree of III Maths. 

 

Written quiz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2018 -2019 

 

04.02.2019 
 

 

 

 

 

11.02.2019 
 

 

 

01.03.2019 

Delivered a Talk Current Events Questions for 
Competitive Examinations Given 
Mr.C.Murugeshwaran,Co.ordinator,Kama 
Academy and SUITS Bharathidasan 
University,Tirchy and Mr.G.Senthil Kumar ,Co- 
Ordinator,Thinnai Payirchi Pattarai,Theni 

 
The Current Events Club hosted a webinar on 
“Purpose Driven Life” 

 

 

 

Written Quiz 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019-2020 

 

04.02.2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11.02.2019 

The Current Events Club hosted a webinar on 
“Purpose Driven Life” on 23-10-2019 

Disadvantages of using Plastics for man Kind 
given by S.Jahira Kashifa of III Physics 

Delivered a Talk on Currency change in India 
given by R.Anjugam of III B.A.History 

Delivered a Talk Current Events Questions 
for Competitive Examinations given 
Mr.C.Murugeshwaran,Co.ordinator,Kama 
Academy and SUITS Bharathidasan 

 

University,Tirchy and Mr.G.Senthil Kumar, 
Co- Ordinator,Thinnai Payirchi Pattarai,Theni 

 

 

2020-2021 

 

 

23.08.2020 
 

 

14.01.2021 
 

 

11.02.2021 

 

Written quiz 
 

 

Written quiz 

 

Oral Quiz on “Olympics – 2021” 
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