

## Jayaraj Annapackiam College for Women

(Autonomous), Periyakulam

Accredited with 'A+' Grade in (Cycle 4) by NAAC

## **CURRENT EVENT CLUB**

2014-2021

Year	Date	Activities
	24.07.2014	Quiz, Essay ,Elocution and Pencil Sketch competitions
	09.08.2014	Written Quiz Written
	23.10.2014	Quiz
2014-2015	17.02.2015	Pencil Sketch and Verse Writing competition .Theme: "Save our Mother Earth"
	09.03.2015	Essay competition Theme: "Real the world – make it a better place for Human Race".
	08.04.2015	"Coruscatus 2015"
	03.08.2015	Quiz, Essay ,Elocution and Pencil Sketch competitions
	25.08.2015	Delivered a Talk on "Dr.A.P.J AbdulKalam "given by Siva Punitha of III History. Written Quiz
2015-2016	12.08.2015	Delivered a talk on "Solid Waste Management given by M.Gayathri III Chemistry.
	03.08.2015	Written Quiz Written
	29.10.2015	Quiz

	21.07.2016	Quiz, Essay ,Elocution and Pencil Sketch competitions
2016-2017	02.08.2016	Delivered a Talk on "Women's Rights" given by Nandhini of III B.A History.
	26.09.2016	Oral Quiz on "Olympics – 2016"
	07.02.2017	Written Quiz
	23.08.2017	Delivered a Talk on "Role of MNCS increasing the plastic wastes in India" given by Niraimathi of III B.A .Chemistry
	28.09.2017	Written Quiz
2017-2018	12.12.2017	Written Quiz
	16.01.2017	Delivered a Talk on "Burning Problem of Today" given by Jeyashree of III Maths.
	12.02.2018	Written quiz
	04.02.2019	Delivered a Talk Current Events Questions for Competitive Examinations Given Mr.C.Murugeshwaran,Co.ordinator,Kama Academy and SUITS Bharathidasan University,Tirchy and Mr.G.Senthil Kumar,Co- Ordinator,Thinnai Payirchi Pattarai,Theni
2018 -2019	11.02.2019	The Current Events Club hosted a webinar on "Purpose Driven Life"
	01.03.2019	Written Quiz

	04.02.2019	The Current Events Club hosted a webinar on "Purpose Driven Life" on 23-10-2019  Disadvantages of using Plastics for man Kind given by S.Jahira Kashifa of III Physics
2019-2020	11.02.2019	Delivered a Talk on Currency change in India given by R.Anjugam of III B.A.History  Delivered a Talk Current Events Questions for Competitive Examinations given Mr.C.Murugeshwaran,Co.ordinator,Kama Academy and SUITS Bharathidasan  University,Tirchy and Mr.G.Senthil Kumar, Co- Ordinator,Thinnai Payirchi Pattarai,Theni
2020-2021	23.08.2020	Written quiz
	14.01.2021	Written quiz
	11.02.2021	Oral Quiz on "Olympics – 2021"